Jun, 19 18/2014	9:58AM	Incorporating	Services, LTD.	No. 8	1118 P. 1	
	•   L	LAA	the set of the set		2	4
	17	Divisio	on of Corporations			
•	• •		ic Filing Cover She			

audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H140001456363)))



H140001458363ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser\_ from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet

To:

N 18 Division of Corporations AN Fax Number : (850) 617-6381 õ Ē From: Account Name : INCORPORATING SERVICES FL Account Number : I20050000052 Phone : (850)656-7956 Fax Number : (850)656-7953

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please; \*\*

Email Address: Beverly. Atkins & citsin	ic. com		
- 06/19/	114		
FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFI Commonwealth Trailer R			
Certificate of Status	0	e e	
Certified Copy	1		
Page Count	04		
Estimated Charge	\$78.75		

10.9 <b>0. 2014</b> %	9:58AM Incorporating Ser	vices, LTD. No. 8118	, <b>a</b>	4
	.#		•	
APPLIC		TION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSAC S IN FLORIDA	T	
		STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO T BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.		
1. Commo	nwealth Trailer Rentals, Ir	1C.		
"]nc.," "Co.," "(	corporation; must include "INCORPORATED Corp," "Inc." "Co," or "Corp.")		-	
		a adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)	-	
2. North Ca		<u>3 56-1854320</u>	_	
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEl number, if applicable)	-	
		<u>Perpetual</u>	_	
(Dat	e of incorporation)	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")		
6.		in Florida, if prior to registration)		
	(Date first transacted business			
	(SEE SECTIONS 607,150) & 607.	.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)		
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607. grity Drive, Garner, NC 2	7529	•	
7,3301 Inte	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607. grity Drive, Garner, NC 2. (Principal office ac	19529	•	
7,3301 Inte	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607. grity Drive, Garner, NC 2	7529	-	
7,3301 Inte	(SEE SECTIONS 607,1501 & 607. grity Drive, Garner, NC 2 (Principal office ac grity Drive, Garner, NC 275)	7529	. 14	
7, 3301 Inte 3301 Inte	(SEE SECTIONS 607,1501 & 607. grity Drive, Garner, NC 2 (Principal office ac grity Drive, Garner, NC 275)	7529 ddress) 29 ddress)		
7, 3301 Inte 3301 Inte	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607. grity Drive, Garner, NC 2 (Principal office ac grity Drive, Garner, NC 275) (Corrent mailing ac	7529 idress) 29 idress) 2.0. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	T4 JUN	<u>_</u>
7, 3301 Inte 3301 Inte 8. Name and <u>stre</u>	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607. grity Drive, Garner, NC 2 (Principal office ac grity Drive, Garner, NC 275 (Corrent mailing ac et address of Florida registered agent: (P	7529 idress) 29 idress) 2.0. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		- - -
7, 3301 Inte 3301 Inte 8. Name and <u>stre</u> Name:	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607. grity Drive, Garner, NC 2 (Principal office ac grity Drive, Garner, NC 275 (Current mailing ac est address of Florida registered agent: (P Incorporating Services,	7529 idress) 29 idress) 2.0. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		

÷

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

21/12 dawa Afan Astistant Secretary (Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

· · · ·

| | |

I

. . . ٦

.

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:	
A. DIRECTORS	
Chairman:	
Address:	
Vice Chairman:	
Address:	
Director: Thomas F. Crowder, Sr.	
Address: 3301 Integrity Drive	
Garner, NC 27529 512	14
Director: Thomas F. Crowder, Jr.	<u> </u>
Address: 3301 Integrity Drive	
Garner, NC 27529	
B. OFFICERS	
President: Mark J. Taylor	Ċ.
Address: 3301 Integrity Drive	
Garner, NC 27529	
Vice President: Jay A. Biba	
Address: 3509 Aster Court	
Wilmington, NC 28409	
Secretary: Thomas F. Crowder	
Address: 3301 Integrity Drive, Garner, NC 27529	<u>l</u>
1'reassurer:	*
Address:	
NOTE: <u>If necessary</u> , you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.	; ;;
12 $222$	
Signature of Director or Officer The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 12 above) affirms that the facts stated h are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State cons	ezzia :Chetes
a third degree felony as provided for in s.817,155, F.S. 13 Mark J. Taylor, President	:
13. [Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application]	
	. <sup>:</sup>
	•
	;

5

3

#### ADDENDUM TO APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

### A. DIRECTORS

Director:	Tamera G. Crowder
Address:	3301 Integrity Drive
	Gamer, NC 27529
Director:	Mark J. Taylor
Address:	3301 Integrity Drive
	Garner, NC 27529

Director: Jay A. Biba Address: 3301 Integrity Drive Garner, NC 27529 FILED 14 JUN 18 AN IG 47 SECRETANCOR STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

24050.1-824283 v1

Jun. 18. 2014 9:58AM Incorporating Services, LTD.



· · · · ·

# **NORTH CAROLINA** Department of the Secretary of State

## CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I. Elaine F. Marshall, Secretary of State of the State of North Carolina, do hereby certify that

## COMMONWEALTH TRAILER RENTALS INC.

is a corporation duly incorporated under the laws of the State of North Carolina, having been incorporated on the 28th day of December, 1993, with its period of duration being Perpetual.

I FURTHER certify that, as of the date set forth hereunder, the said corporation's articles of incorporation are not suspended for failure to comply with the Revenue Act of the State of North Carolina: that the said corporation is not administratively dissolved for failure to comply with the provisions of the North Carolina Business Corporation Act; that its most recent annual report required by N.C.G.S. 55-16-22 has been delivered to. the Secretary of State; and that the said corporation has not filed articles of dissolution as of the date of this certificate.







Scan to verify online.

Certification# 95715081-1 Reference# 12094386- Page: 1 of 1 Verify this certificate online at www.secretary.state.nc.us/verification IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal at the City of Raleigh, this 17th day of June, 2014.

Elaine & Marshall

Secretary of State